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I CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE  AGUAS ABIERTAS - 10/02/2017 to 12/02/2017

Playa Punta Brava, Parque Nacional Morrocoy
Tucacas, Edo. Falcon

Team Rankings - Through Event 8N
Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Don Virgilio Country Club 58Don Virgilio Country Club
1 Alirio Salcedo Nadal 58Alirio Salcedo Nadal
3 Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo 42Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo
4 Esc. de Nat. Jose Luis Reyes 20Esc. de Nat. Jose Luis Reyes
5 Asociacion del Estado Apure 18Asociacion del Estado Apure
6 Piscinas Braulio 16Piscinas Braulio
7 Esc Net Edgar Sanabria 14Esc Net Edgar Sanabria

226,00Total
Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Don Virgilio Country Club 64Don Virgilio Country Club
2 Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo 62Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo
3 Alirio Salcedo Nadal 40Alirio Salcedo Nadal
4 Asociacion del Estado Apure 34Asociacion del Estado Apure
5 Piscinas Braulio 24Piscinas Braulio
6 Independiente Falcon Chichiriv 20Independiente Falcon Chichiriv
6 Caracas Multisport 20Caracas Multisport
6 Casa Italia de Maracay Aragua 20Casa Italia de Maracay Aragua
6 Delfines del Tablazo 20Delfines del Tablazo

10 Club Metropolitano DE Natacion 18Club Metropolitano DE Natacion
11 Academia Militar de Aviacion 16Academia Militar de Aviacion

338,00Total
Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Don Virgilio Country Club 122Don Virgilio Country Club
2 Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo 104Esc. de Nat. Leonardo Loyo
3 Alirio Salcedo Nadal 98Alirio Salcedo Nadal
4 Asociacion del Estado Apure 52Asociacion del Estado Apure
5 Piscinas Braulio 40Piscinas Braulio
6 Delfines del Tablazo 20Delfines del Tablazo
6 Caracas Multisport 20Caracas Multisport
6 Esc. de Nat. Jose Luis Reyes 20Esc. de Nat. Jose Luis Reyes
6 Independiente Falcon Chichiriv 20Independiente Falcon Chichiriv
6 Casa Italia de Maracay Aragua 20Casa Italia de Maracay Aragua

11 Club Metropolitano DE Natacion 18Club Metropolitano DE Natacion
12 Academia Militar de Aviacion 16Academia Militar de Aviacion
13 Esc Net Edgar Sanabria 14Esc Net Edgar Sanabria

564,00Total
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